9:00 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

AGENDA

WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

10)

11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

16)

WEDNESDAY, JULY 2, 2018

Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance, Official Opening by the Sheriff
Consider Motion to Approve Agenda

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)

Approve E 911 Expenditures

Report of Emergency Management Director

Report of County Engineer

Report of Road Manager

Report of Planning Director

Justice Court Clerk, Veterans Service Officer, County
Patrolwoman, Reports of Warfield Point Park, Washington County

Convention Center

Justice Court Judges requesting Travel to attend the CBCI MS
Policy Conference in Tunica, MS August 9012, 2018

Methel Johnson, Coroner

Edwin Allen regarding Donation of Annual Leave Time

Reports of County Departments- Request for Travel

Bonds for Approval

Fifteen Minute Recess

Alexis Higgins, Greenville Public School District requesting use of
the Washington County Convention Center August 2, 2018 for
Convocation; April 20, 2019 Employee Appreciation Day; May
18, 20 & 23, 2019 Graduation Practice; May 19, 2019

Baccalaureate Service; May 22, 2019 Lucy Webb Transitional
Ceremony; May 22, 2019 Senior Picnic; May 24, 2019 Graduation



10:35 A.M.

17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)

24)

Jacqueline McCoy regarding ongoing issue of Chambers School
Report of County Administrator, including Personnel

Report of Clerk of Board

Monthly Orders Including Claims

Accept Reports of County Officials

Consider Copying Documents into Record of Board of Supervisors
Reports and Documents Presented to Board of Supervisors

Miscellaneous

PRAYER- CARL MCGEE



ITEMS UNDER ADVISEMENT FROM
JUNE 18, 2018

1. Personnel matter concerning salaries for further discussion

ITEMS UNDER ADVISEMENT FROM
PREVIOUS MEETINGS

1. David Brian Payne offer of prepaid legal services for county employees



