## AGENDA

## WASHINGTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

## WEDNESDAY, JULY 2, 2018

9:00 A.M.	1)	Prayer, Pledge of Allegiance, Official Opening by the Sheriff
	2)	Consider Motion to Approve Agenda
	3)	Minutes of Previous Meeting(s)
	4)	Approve E 911 Expenditures
	5)	Report of Emergency Management Director
	6)	Report of County Engineer
	7)	Report of Road Manager
	8)	Report of Planning Director
	9)	Justice Court Clerk, Veterans Service Officer, County Patrolwoman, Reports of Warfield Point Park, Washington County Convention Center
	10)	Justice Court Judges requesting Travel to attend the CBCI MS Policy Conference in Tunica, MS August 9012, 2018
	11)	Methel Johnson, Coroner
	12)	Edwin Allen regarding Donation of Annual Leave Time
	13)	Reports of County Departments- Request for Travel
	14)	Bonds for Approval
10:15 A.M.	15)	Fifteen Minute Recess
10:30 A.M.	16)	Alexis Higgins, Greenville Public School District requesting use of the Washington County Convention Center August 2, 2018 for Convocation; April 20, 2019 Employee Appreciation Day; May 18, 20 & 23, 2019 Graduation Practice; May 19, 2019 Baccalaureate Service; May 22, 2019 Lucy Webb Transitional Ceremony; May 22, 2019 Senior Picnic; May 24, 2019 Graduation

10:35 A.M.	17)	Jacqueline McCoy regarding ongoing issue of Chambers School
	18)	Report of County Administrator, including Personnel
	19)	Report of Clerk of Board
	20)	Monthly Orders Including Claims
	21)	Accept Reports of County Officials
	22)	Consider Copying Documents into Record of Board of Supervisors
	23)	Reports and Documents Presented to Board of Supervisors
	24)	Miscellaneous

PRAYER- CARL MCGEE

# ITEMS UNDER ADVISEMENT FROM JUNE 18, 2018

1. Personnel matter concerning salaries for further discussion

# ITEMS UNDER ADVISEMENT FROM PREVIOUS MEETINGS

1. David Brian Payne offer of prepaid legal services for county employees